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M.Sc-Software SystemsBranch:
  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

30/10/2017
01/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
08/11/2017
10/11/2017

31/10/2017
02/11/2017
04/11/2017
07/11/2017
09/11/2017

31/10/2017
02/11/2017
04/11/2017
07/11/2017
09/11/2017
11/11/2017

30/10/2017
01/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
08/11/2017

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 

Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

SS7202:Software Engineering
SS7204:Programming in C
SS7203:Computer Architecture
SS7205:COBOL and Data Processing
SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex
HS7253:English  II

SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++
SS7301:Data Structures
MA7353:Numerical Methods
SS7303:Database Management Systems
MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms

SS7403:Software Architecture and Design
SS7402:Operating System and System Software
SS7405:Management Information System
MA7454:Discrete Mathematics
SS7401:Formal Methods in Software Engineering
SS7404:Computer Graphics and Multimedia

SS7502:Computer Networks
SS7504:Principles of Data Communication
SS7503:Design and Analysis of Algorithm
SS7505:Theory of Computation
SS7501:Operations Research

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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M.Sc. (Electronic Media)Branch:
  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session :

Session :

Session :

Session :

30/10/2017
01/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
08/11/2017

31/10/2017
02/11/2017
04/11/2017
07/11/2017
09/11/2017

31/10/2017
02/11/2017
04/11/2017
07/11/2017
09/11/2017

30/10/2017
01/11/2017
03/11/2017
06/11/2017
08/11/2017

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Saturday 
Tuesday  
Thursday 

Monday   
Wednesday
Friday   
Monday   
Wednesday

Day

Day

Day

Day

HS7254:Professional English - II
XM7201:Introduction to Communication
XM7202:Audiography
XM7203:Photography
XM7204:Programming language

XM7305:Videography
XM7304:Principles of Animation
XM7303:Radio Programme Production
XM7301:News Reporting
XM7302:Principles of Advertising

XM7405:Public Relations and Event Management
XM7402:Critical Issues in Media
XM7403:Editing Techniques
XM7404:Electronic Journalism
XM7401:Media Law and Ethics

XM7502:Science behing animation
XM7503:Web Designing
XM7501:Television Programme Production
XM7504:Online Journalism
XM7505:Art direction and production design

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


