

## ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

## TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2017

Regulations: 2015

Page : 1 of 2

for candidates admitted in Anna University, Chennai in 2015

Branch:M.Sc-Software Systems  II Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  30/10/2017 Monday SS7202:Software Engineering  01/11/2017 Wednesday SS7204:Programming in C  03/11/2017 Friday SS7203:Computer Architecture  06/11/2017 Monday SS7205:COBOL and Data Processing  08/11/2017 Wednesday SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex  10/11/2017 Friday HS7253:English II  III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures  04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods  07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems  09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms  IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software  04/11/2017 Saturday SS7405:Management Information System
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  30/10/2017 Monday SS7202:Software Engineering  01/11/2017 Wednesday SS7204:Programming in C  03/11/2017 Friday SS7203:Computer Architecture  06/11/2017 Monday SS7205:COBOL and Data Processing  08/11/2017 Wednesday SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex  10/11/2017 Friday HS7253:English II  III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures  04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods  07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems  09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms  IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
30/10/2017 Monday SS7202:Software Engineering 01/11/2017 Wednesday SS7204:Programming in C 03/11/2017 Friday SS7203:Computer Architecture 06/11/2017 Monday SS7205:COBOL and Data Processing 08/11/2017 Wednesday SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex 10/11/2017 Friday HS7253:English II III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++ 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures 04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods 07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems 09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System Software
01/11/2017 Wednesday SS7204:Programming in C 03/11/2017 Friday SS7203:Computer Architecture 06/11/2017 Monday SS7205:COBOL and Data Processing 08/11/2017 Wednesday SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex 10/11/2017 Friday HS7253:English II III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++ 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures 04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods 07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems 09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
03/11/2017FridaySS7203:Computer Architecture06/11/2017MondaySS7205:COBOL and Data Processing08/11/2017WednesdaySS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex10/11/2017FridayHS7253:English IIIII SemesterSession: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.Exam DateDaySub.Code/Name31/10/2017TuesdaySS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++02/11/2017ThursdaySS7301:Data Structures04/11/2017SaturdayMA7353:Numerical Methods07/11/2017TuesdaySS7303:Database Management Systems09/11/2017ThursdayMA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral TransformsIV SemesterSession: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.Exam DateDaySub.Code/Name31/10/2017TuesdaySS7403:Software Architecture and Design02/11/2017ThursdaySS7402:Operating System and System Software
06/11/2017 Monday SS7205:COBOL and Data Processing 08/11/2017 Wednesday SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex 10/11/2017 Friday HS7253:English II III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++ 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures 04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods 07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems 09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
08/11/2017 Wednesday SS7201:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex 10/11/2017 Friday HS7253:English II  III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++ 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures 04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods 07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems 09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
10/11/2017 Friday HS7253:English II  III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures  04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods  07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems  09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms  IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
III Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures  04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods  07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems  09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms  IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures  04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods  07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems  09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms  IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7302:Object Oriented Programming and C ++ 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7301:Data Structures 04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods 07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems 09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
02/11/2017ThursdaySS7301:Data Structures04/11/2017SaturdayMA7353:Numerical Methods07/11/2017TuesdaySS7303:Database Management Systems09/11/2017ThursdayMA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral TransformsIV SemesterSession: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.Exam DateDaySub.Code/Name31/10/2017TuesdaySS7403:Software Architecture and Design02/11/2017ThursdaySS7402:Operating System and System Software
04/11/2017 Saturday MA7353:Numerical Methods 07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems 09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
07/11/2017 Tuesday SS7303:Database Management Systems 09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M. Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
09/11/2017 Thursday MA7352:Partial Differential Equations and Integral Transforms  IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
IV Semester Session: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.  Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name  31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design  02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name 31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
31/10/2017 Tuesday SS7403:Software Architecture and Design 02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
02/11/2017 Thursday SS7402:Operating System and System Software
04/11/2017 Saturday SS7405:Management Information System
07/11/2017 Tuesday MA7454:Discrete Mathematics
09/11/2017 Thursday SS7401:Formal Methods in Software Engineering
11/11/2017 Saturday SS7404:Computer Graphics and Multimedia
V Semester Session: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
30/10/2017 Monday SS7502:Computer Networks
01/11/2017 Wednesday SS7504:Principles of Data Communication
03/11/2017 Friday SS7503:Design and Analysis of Algorithm
06/11/2017 Monday SS7505:Theory of Computation
08/11/2017 Wednesday SS7501:Operations Research



**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** 



## ANNA UNIVERSITY, Chennai - 25

## TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc (5 YEARS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC. -2017

Regulations: 2015

Page: 2 of 2

for candidates admitted in Anna University, Chennai in 2015

Branch:M.Sc. (Electronic Media)			
II Semester	Session :	2 P.M. to 5 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
30/10/2017	Monday	HS7254:Professional English - II	
01/11/2017	Wednesday	XM7201:Introduction to Communication	
03/11/2017	Friday	XM7202:Audiography	
06/11/2017	Monday	XM7203:Photography	
08/11/2017	Wednesday	XM7204:Programming language	
III Semester	Session :	10 A.M. to 1 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
31/10/2017	Tuesday	XM7305:Videography	
02/11/2017	Thursday	XM7304:Principles of Animation	
04/11/2017	Saturday	XM7303:Radio Programme Production	
07/11/2017	Tuesday	XM7301:News Reporting	
09/11/2017	Thursday	XM7302:Principles of Advertising	
IV Semester	Session:	2 P.M. to 5 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
31/10/2017	Tuesday	XM7405:Public Relations and Event Management	
02/11/2017	Thursday	XM7402:Critical Issues in Media	
04/11/2017	Saturday	XM7403:Editing Techniques	
07/11/2017	Tuesday	XM7404:Electronic Journalism	
09/11/2017	Thursday	XM7401:Media Law and Ethics	
V Semester	Session:	10 A.M. to 1 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
30/10/2017	Monday	XM7502:Science behing animation	
01/11/2017	Wednesday	XM7503:Web Designing	
03/11/2017	Friday	XM7501:Television Programme Production	
06/11/2017	Monday	XM7504:Online Journalism	
08/11/2017	Wednesday	XM7505:Art direction and production design	

of Examination of Chennal of State of Chennal of State of Chennal of State of Chennal of State of Stat

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS